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19/10/2008 | 21km | 16 starting
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FUT
TPF
TPF
FUT
VLL

GAUTARD-ROUSSEL Karine
PITEL Edwige

LONGO Jeannie

MERLOT Emmanuelle
DRUYTS Kelly

FRA19840725
FRA19670604
FRA19581031
FRA19860110
BEL19891021
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AAD HENRION Ludivine

NUR BECKER Charlotte

FLX NEBEN Amber

FUT CORDON-RAGOT Audrey

BEL19840123
GER19830519
USA19750218
FRA19890922



